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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Gateway Cities 85.0% 75.3% 75.7%Gateway CitiesGateway Cities 85.0% 75.3%85.0% 75.3% 75.7%75.7%
Metro Bus System 85.0% 76.6% 76.6%Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System 85.0% 76.6% 76.6%85.0% 76.6% 76.6%

Target March YTDTarget March YTD
On Time

Performance

Metro GWC On-Time Performance Trends
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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Gateway Cities 2.21 3.81 3.68Gateway CitiesGateway Cities 2.212.21 3.813.81 3.683.68
Metro Bus System 2.20 3.52 3.29Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System 2.20 3.522.20 3.52 3.293.29

Target March YTDTarget March YTD
Complaints /

100,000 Psgrs.

GWC Customer Complaint per 100,000 Passengers
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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Gateway Cities 3,650 3,920 3,868Gateway CitiesGateway Cities 3,6503,650 3,9203,920 3,8683,868
Metro Bus System 3,650 3,775 3,757Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System 3,650 3,7753,650 3,775 3,7573,757

Target March YTDTarget March YTD
Miles / Mech.

Road Call

GWC Miles Between Mechanical Road Call
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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Gateway Cities 8.0 8.26 8.18Gateway CitiesGateway Cities 8.0 8.268.0 8.26 8.188.18
Metro Bus System 8.0 8.48 8.39Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System 8.0 8.488.0 8.48 8.398.39

Target March YTDTarget March YTD
Clean Bus

Rating

Metro Gateway Cities Clean Bus Trends

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

9.0

9.5

J
an

-1
0

M
ar

-1
0

M
ay

-1
0

J
u
l-
10

S
ep

-1
0

N
o
v
-1

0
J
an

-1
1

M
ar

-1
1

M
ay

-1
1

J
u
l-
11

S
ep

-1
1

N
o
v
-1

1
J
an

-1
2

M
ar

-1
2

M
ay

-1
2

J
u
l-
12

S
ep

-1
2

N
o
v
-1

2
J
an

-1
3

M
ar

-1
3

M
ay

-1
3

J
u
l-
13

C
le

a
n

B
u
s

R
a
ti
n
g

GWC System System Goal

Up is
good

Up is
good



6

GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Gateway Cities 3.13 3.70 3.34Gateway CitiesGateway Cities 3.133.13 3.703.70 3.343.34
Metro Bus System 3.20 3.99 3.78Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System 3.20 3.993.20 3.99 3.783.78

Target March YTDTarget March YTD
Accidents /

100,000 Miles

Metro GWC Accidents per 100,000 Bus Miles Trends
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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Gateway Cities 5,730,000 5,690,000 5,440,000Gateway CitiesGateway Cities 5,730,000 5,690,0005,730,000 5,690,000 5,440,0005,440,000

Metro Bus System 29,270,000 31,470,000 30,060,000Metro Bus SystemMetro Bus System 29,270,000 31,470,000 30,060,00029,270,000 31,470,000 30,060,000
Target March YTDTarget March YTD

Monthly Bus
Ridership

Metro Gateway Cities & Metro Bus System Monthly Ridership Trends
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Avg. Daily Ridership Bus and Rail RidershipAvg. Daily Ridership Bus and Rail Ridership

Average Weekday Bus and Rail Ridership by Month
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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Metro Line 60 & Line 760 Ridership TrendsMetro Line 60 & Line 760 Ridership Trends

Lines 60 & 760 Weekday Ridership Trends
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Metro Blue LineMetro Blue Line
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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Metro Blue Line Ridership TrendsMetro Blue Line Ridership Trends
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Metro Green LineMetro Green Line

GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting
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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Metro Green Line Ridership TrendsMetro Green Line Ridership Trends

Metro Green Line Ridership Trends
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Metro Bus Trips with StandeesMetro Bus Trips with Standees

Percentage of Metro Bus Trips with Standees
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GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Bus Station Cleanliness Evaluation ScoresBus Station Cleanliness Evaluation Scores
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Monthly ADA Related Complain TrendsMonthly ADA Related Complain Trends

Monthly ADA Related Complaint Trends
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Monthly Wheelchair Pass-Up ComplaintsMonthly Wheelchair Pass-Up Complaints

Monthly Wheelchair Pass Up Complaints Trends
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Mystery Riders Observations
(215 Undercover Rides in March 2012 Report)

Mystery Riders Observations
(215 Undercover Rides in March 2012 Report)

Percentage of Wheelchair Pass-Ups
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Mystery Riders ObservationsMystery Riders Observations

Wheelchair Procedures and Securement
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Mystery Riders ObservationsMystery Riders Observations

GWC Service Council May 2012 Meeting

Automated Voice Enunciator Bus Stop Calling
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Int. 207 of 212 = 98%Int. 207 of 212 = 98%
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Mystery Riders ObservationsMystery Riders Observations

Operator was Courteous and Respectful
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Expo Light Rail Line UpdateExpo Light Rail Line Update

Civil Rights (Title VI Status)Civil Rights (Title VI Status)

Meet and Confer with CEO

May 21 @ 2:30PM

Heritage Conf. Room on 13th Floor - USG

• FY 13 & 14 Metro Budget Outlook

• Metro Bus & Rail Performance Targets for FY 13

• Introduction of Frank Alejandro

• Measure R

Meet and Confer with CEO

May 21 @ 2:30PM

Heritage Conf. Room on 13th Floor - USG

• FY 13 & 14 Metro Budget Outlook

• Metro Bus & Rail Performance Targets for FY 13

• Introduction of Frank Alejandro

• Measure R
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